
ConocoPhillips 
Wellsite Schematic 

SAN JUAN 30-6 UNIT #112Y SWD 
API / UWl 
3003923501 

Surface Legal Location 
NMPM,026-030N-006W 

Field Name 
WILDCAT 

License No. Well Configuration Type 

Ground Elevation (ft) 
6,675.00 

Orig KB/RT (tt) 
6,695.00 

KB-Grd(ft) IKB-CF (ft) 
20.00 

KB-TF (ft) Other Elevation Type Other Elevation (ft) 

ftKB 
(MO) 

59 

720 

1,28; 

WellConfig: - Original Hole. 7/22/2010 9:25:07 AM ? . 

-. Schematic - Ac tua tS . 

Well Configuration: 

11 

u«ii«iniiim»»imiw»imMii[Him»»iiwi 

1-1. Casing Joints, 30, 20, 
39.0 

1-2, Guide Shoe, 30, 59, 
1;0 

4-1, Casing Joints, 9 5/8, 
" 8.681, 26746.9 

3-1, Casing Joints, 13 3/8, 
12.347. 20. 224 8 

2-1, Casing Joints, 20, 
"18.730, 20, 511.0 

2-2, Guide Shoe, 20, 
"18.730, 531, 1.0 

4-2. Casing Joints, 9 5/8, 
/ 8.625, 67, 1,399.2 

2- 1, Casing IPC 3.927 Drift, 
f A 1/2, 4.052, 20, 6,367.9 

3- 2, Casing Joints, 13 3/8, 
" 12.347, 245, 3,712.2 

WELLHEADS 
Type 

Description 

Install Date 

Top Ring Min Bore 
' WP (psi)} ;- ; Gasket*- -.(in) 

CASING STRINGS 
Casing Description 

Conductor 

Surface 

Intermediate 1 
Intermediate 2 
Liner 

Siring OD (in) 

30 

20 
13 3/8 
9 5/8 

String Wt (lbs/ft) 

94.00 
133.00 

72.00 
62.80 

38.00 

String Grade 

K-55 
N-80 
CS-95 

S-95 

String Top Thrd Set Depth (ftKB) 

60.0 

532.0 
4,040.1 
8,105.0 

14,026.0 

PBTDs 
Depth (ftKB) 

720.0 
• ;KO MD (ftKB) . jTD (max) (ftKB) 

14,030.0 

PERFORATIONS 
jfaikPate a ' ; 

9/18/1986 

9/1/1986 
8/23/1986 
8/23/1986 

5/29/1985 

Top (ftKB) • 

8,221.0 

8,520.0 
9,052.0 
9,310.0 

13,195.0 

Btm (ftKB), 

8,468.0 

8,880.0 
9,245.0 
9,310.0 

13,214.0 

•; Current.Status 

TUBING STRING 
Tubing Description 
Tubing - Water Injection 

Run Date 
8/19/2009 

Pull Date String Length (ft) 
8,173.86 

Comment 

Set Depth (ftKB) 
8,193.9 

'Jts 

153 

43 

....v^ltem Description 

Casing IPC 3.927 Drift 

Casing IPC 3.875 Drift 
F-nipple 
Casing IPC 3.875 Drift 

Baker 83 FA 47 Packer 
X-over Bushing 
Casing Pup IPC 

F-nipple 
Casing Pup IPC 
R-nipple 

Wireline Re-entry Guide 

OD 
Nominal 
' (in). . 

4 1/2 
4 1/2 
4 1/2 
4 1/2 

4 1/2 
4 1/2 
4 1/2 

4 1/2 
4 1/2 
4 1/2 

4 1/2 

Nominal 
P ( i n) 
4.052 

4.000 
3.810 
4.000 

4.000 
4.000 
4.000 

3.750 
4.000 
3.750 

4.000 

Wt (lbs/ft) 

10.50 

11.60 

11.60 

11.60 

11.60 

fGrade 

J-55 

J-55 

J-55 

J-55 

J-55 

M o d e l s , Len.(ft).' 

6,367.91 

1,739.84 

1.35 
42.51 

3.70 
0.45 
9.00 

1.35 
6.00 
1.25 

0.50 

Top (ftKB)' 

20.0 

6,387.9 
8,127.8 
8,129.1 

8,171.6 
8,175.3 
8,175.8 

8,184.8 
8,186.1 
8,192.1 

8,193.4 

DIST. 3 

OILCOMb.'Jiv. 

RCUD SEP 9'1« 
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